Ballarat Results Monday, 18 March, 2013

www.ballarat.grv.org.au 12:04PM BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 1:50PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SLIPAWAY MERVYN [M] 1 31.70$2.20 2.25L 22.82 2.20 1.70 1 PERFECT MEG [5] 1 27.90 $3.50 1.25L 22.64 2.80 1.10
2 HEFFNER (NSW)[M] 7 30.60 $13.4 2.25L 22.94 3.10 2 NIRRA MEG [5] 6 29.30$9.00 1.25L 22.71 1.40
3 HERODIUM [M] 5 31.50 $5.10 4.00L 23.06 1.70 3 LEG BEFORE (NSW)[5] 4 35.80 $3.00 2.75L 22.80 1.04
4 WATERSHED MISS [M] 4 25.90 $51.9 8.50L 23.33 4 NO CASH EAR (NSW)[5] 2 30.00$21.0 3.25L 22.83
5 PARHELION [M] 8 29.40 $5.60 12.00 23.53 5 TIM TAM TIM [5] 7 31.90 $7.50 4.50L 22.92
6 BLUE DRESS DEVIL [M] 6 23.90 $15.0 14.00 23.64 6 MR BO DOUGLAS [5] 5 32.70 $21.0 8.00L 23.12
7 FIRST PRINT [M] 2 28.00%$28.4 21.00 24.10 7 SAFANA BALE (NSW)[5] 3  28.30$16.0 11.00 23.31
8 SMITHY'S GIRL [M] 3 28.20$6.60 23.00 24.25 INNER-FS51 $6.00
CATTOGIO [M]Res. $0.00 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5]Res $5.50
LADY SUNRAYSIA [M]Res. $0.00 GO GO GRACIE [5]Res. $13.0
Time 22.82 Splits 8.63(1) Time 22.64 Splits 8.55(1)
Trifecta $50.80 Exacta $20.80 Quinella $21.00 First4 $302.60 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $35.40 Exacta $14.60 Quinella $6.40 First4 $162.20 RunningDouble $8.70
MEGA MERCH 12:22PM LATROBE STREET MEGA MEATS 2:09PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PLAYBOY MANSION (NSW)[M] 4 29.40$4.90 1.25L22.72 4.90 2.10 1 THANKS BAZ (QLD)[5] 1 32.70$6.50 1.75L 31.50 3.90 1.80
2 FRANCHINA [M] 3 27.50 $4.80 1.25L 22.79 2.20 2 LUMEN'S OF LIGHT [5] 2 32.50 $5.50 1.75L 31.61 1.80
3 STARLIGHT WHIRL [M] 8 25.90$6.70 1.5L 22.81 3 DYNA ARIEL (NSW)[5] 5 31.20 $5.50 2.00L 31.61 1.50
4 COLLINA [M] 7  24.50%$3.00 2.00L 22.84 4 ALLWORTH GIRL (NSW)[5] 8  26.00$8.00 5.50L 31.83
5 RANT AND RAVE [M] 2 31.50 $6.70 3.00L 22.90 5 LUCY BELLE [5] 4 29.40 $13.0 7.50L 31.95
6 SANDBAG LILLY [M] 5 27.30 $15.7 9.50L 23.29 6 BURRA BLUE [5] 6 31.90 $3.20 13.00 32.27
7 GENETICA [M] 6) 6  31.90%$13.6 11.00 23.40 7 LASSURGE [5] 7) 7  33.20$16.0 14.00 32.35
EA-GHNDY-Hivi $0.00 T WHIRL MACHINE [5] 3 31.40$9.00
BEALTHAHAHNZYiv $0.00 *** NO RESERVE ***
KAISER-EHEFHRes————— $0.00 MHSSBRY-SBAES—— $21.0
Time 22.72 Splits 8.54(7) Time 31.50 Splits 6.83(1) 16.68(1)
Trifecta $71.50 Exacta $26.00 Quinella $9.00 First4 $164.40 RunningDouble $9.10 Trifecta $168.20 Exacta $33.40 Quinella $17.30 First4 $932.50 RunningDouble $20.90
VELOCETTE AT STUD 12:39PM GREYHOUND APOPTION PROGRAM 2:26PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 EMMA REG [M] 6 24.80$2.10 3.00L 26.02 2.10 1.10 1 EMPIRE JESS [5] 3 31.00 $10.0 0.10L 26.04 9.00 1.90
2 FEARSOME BOY [M] 7 34.20 $3.60 3.00L 26.20 1.40 2 TRANSFORMOSA [5] 4 27.70 $9.00 0.10L 26.05 1.60
3 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 5 31.30 $6.80 3.75L 26.25 1.60 3 CHUFFED [5] 7 34.60 $9.00 1.75L 26.15 2.80
4  AMBLE INN [M] 3 30.50 $9.60 13.00 26.79 4 POLLYANA (NSW)[5] 8 28.40 $1.70 2.25L 26.18
5 RILEY'S THUNDER [M] 2 27.30 $9.40 20.00 27.24 5 WILBUR ROY [5] 6 36.90 $8.00 7.00L 26.47
6 ASHANTI REIGN [M] 8  30.10$70.6 20.00 27.27 6 SMURF'S DIANE [5] 1 24.20$16.0 9.00L 26.60
7 POLITICA [M] 1 24.90%$19.4 23.00 27.42 7 CLARETOWN LEROY 5] 2 32.20$13.0 10.00 26.67
T ASHANTI BEAR [M] 4 28.10 $62.9 T TITAN [5] 5 32.10 $16.0
BYSFER-DOYGHEASHRes—— $0.00 ROCKIN ROX [5]Res. $13.0
CARDIAC ARREST [M]Res. $0.00 SIREN GRANGE [5]Res. $9.00
Time 26.02 Splits 6.74(6) 11.62(6) Time 26.04 Splits 6.76(1) 11.66(3)
Trifecta $21.60 Exacta $5.20 Quinella $3.10 First4 $68.00 RunningDouble $12.30 Trifecta $409.00 Exacta $66.50 Quinella $30.80 First4 $1180.10 RunningDouble
$64.80
STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 12:57PM SASHA'S BLEND 2:45PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JOEL'S FLAME [5] 3 32.20$3.40 15L25.71 3.40 1401 BLACK QUILL [5] 4 27.90$4.00 3.25L 22.46 3.10 1.50
2 MAHOGANY ROYALE [5] 7  28.20$8.60 1.5L 25.79 2.00 2 LILY QUIST [5] 2 29.70 $8.50 3.25L 22.66 2.80
3 SPALISION [5] 8  34.20%$7.20 2.50L 25.85 2.30 3 CARRY ON STEVE [5] 1  31.10$3.80 4.00L 22.70 1.40
4  YAKIMOVA [5] 6 26.20 $15.7 3.5L 25.91 4 WITHYWINDS [5] 7 26.60 $7.50 4.50L 22.74
5 SECRET GARDEN [5] 2 25.90 $3.40 6.00L 26.08 5 DON'S FLASH [5] 8 25.50 $6.00 6.50L 22.84
6 UNO MORDI [5] 4 34.60 $7.20 7.50L 26.16 6 PURE NAMRON [5] 5 33.30 $5.50 6.50L 22.85
7 TOTOSKI (NSW)[5] 5  33.50%$37.3 9.50L 26.29 7 ROCKAFELLA [5] 3) 3  31.00$13.0 7.50L 22.92
8 LOIS'S ANGEL [5] 1 28.30 $9.70 9.50L 26.30 8 ATE OCTANE (NSW)[5] 6 27.30 $16.0 12.00 23.16
SIREN GRANGE [5]Res. $0.00 BAB-SAM-S] $21.0
VEL BELENA [5]Res. $0.00 SISCO SHUFFLE [5]Res. $8.50
Time 25.71 Splits 6.68(3) 11.51(3) Time 22.46 Splits 8.50(4)
Trifecta $146.80 Exacta $35.30 Quinella $15.50 First4 $977.70 RunningDouble $9.60 Trifecta $138.90 Exacta $17.60 Quinella $24.90 First4 $465.40 RunningDouble $56.90
ALLSORTS CATERING 1:14PM R +J BATTERIES 3:02PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 VAPOURETTE [5] 1 27.90 $14.0 6.50L 31.55 5.60 2.10 1 CANNY CATCH IT [5] 8 28.60 $6.00 5.00L 22.37 10.60 2.10
2 CRAB MEAT [5] 5 28.90 $5.50 6.50L 31.94 1.20 2 TEN TO MIDNIGHT [5] 5 27.80 $16.0 5.00L 22.67 12.50
3 VAPOUR KING [5] 3  33.20$6.50 8.50L 32.05 1.20 3 TOKEN ALI [5] 6  36.20 $12.0 9.00L 22.93 3.60
4 GREYSYND BOMBER [5] 7 31.00 $3.80 9.50L 32.12 4 LARRY DIGMAN [5] 4 29.80 $12.0 9.50L 22.96
5 MR. ZED [5] 6 29.30 $13.0 9.50L 32.14 5 LIBRAY QUEEN (NSW)[5] 7 28.50 $4.00 9.50L 22.96
6 MY LEE (NSW)[M] 2 31.50%12.0 10.00 32.14 6 DYLIS BALE (NSW)[5] 3 28.90%$8.50 14.00 23.21
7 GO WILD STRESS [5] 4 31.70$7.00 10.00 32.16 7 SHORE TRAIN [5] 2 27.00%$16.0 19.00 23.51
8 NEW GUINEA GOLD [5] 8  26.50$4.40 15.00 32.45 F BUCK STOPS HERE (QLD)[5] 1  30.00$2.50
*** NO RESERVE *** MINNIE BUSH [5]Res. $4.50
LASSURGE [5]Res. $16.0 SUPER SHY [5]Res. $18.0
Time 31.55 Splits 6.94(3) 16.99(3) Time 22.37 Splits 8.36(8)
Trifecta $151.10 Exacta $20.20 Quinella $23.10 First4 $372.50 RunningDouble $44.90 Trifecta $1173.70 Exacta $282.90 Quinella $60.20 First4 $5404.80 RunningDouble
$14.00
CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 1:33PM MCKNIGHTS ELECTRICAL 3:21PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 VINTNER [5] 3 32.80$4.20 7.50L 25.94 4.40 1.70 1 SHADY TRAIN [5] 2 26.80 $15.0 5.50L 22.39 20.50 4.10
2 ABSOLUTE LEEDER [5] 4 29.60 $5.00 7.50L 26.40 3.40 2 SCHRODER GIRL [5] 3 27.20 $7.50 5.50L 22.72 3.20
3 BETBET BETTY [5] 6 27.70 $10.0 8.00L 26.41 4.20 3 BITIFFY [5] 5 26.00 $3.30 7.00L 22.82 1.50
4 MAJOR STRIKE [5] 7 29.00 $7.50 11.00 26.58 4 FROM DAVINE [5] 1 26.20 $10.0 8.50L 22.91
5 SPEEDWAY STUEY [5] 8 34.90 $13.0 11.00 26.59 5 PAINT STRIPPER [5] 8 32.40 $12.0 9.00L 22.95
6 ENHANCED [5] 1  37.50%$6.50 11.00 26.61 6 FLYING EFFORT [5] 6  30.60$3.00 9.50L 22.97
7 BREELANI'S MAHTE [5] 2 35.90 $9.00 12.00 26.64 7 JUST JOCKA [5] 4 33.20 $6.00 11.00 23.07
8 GYPSY DOONE (NSW)[5] 5 28.40 $3.60 15.00 26.82 8 LUCIDA [5] 7 26.90 $16.0 14.00 23.23
VEL BELENA [5]Res. $10.0 MINIMAY MISS [5]Res. $16.0
ROCKIN ROX [5]Res. $13.0 DONDE ESTA ROJO [5]Res. $7.50
Time 25.94 Splits 6.70(3) 11.52(3) Time 22.39 Splits 8.53(2)
Trifecta $184.60 Exacta $12.30 Quinella $12.30 First4 $991.40 RunningDouble $10.40 Trifecta $467.70 Exacta $260.40 Quinella $81.20 First4 $5277.00 RunningDouble

$228.70
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